
Nottingham City Tour £80

15 Mile Air Experience £60

6 Mile Air Experience £30

All flights depart from Nottingham Heliport 

More flights

Nottingham Heliport, Fosse Way,  
Widmerpool, Nottingham, NG12 5PS 

info@centralhelicopters.com
www.centralhelicopters.com

01664 823 846

Our longer flights allow you to see Nottingham never like before.  
You’ll marvel at panoramic views of Holme Pierrepont, Colwick Race 
Course, the River Trent, Nottingham Castle and Marina, Trent Bridge 
Cricket Ground, and more.  The Nottingham City & Countryside 
Tour includes extra areas of personal interest, such as The Vale  
of Belvoir.

Nottingham
2017 dates

Saturday, March 18 
Sunday, May 7; 
Saturday, June 17;
Sunday, August 6; 
Saturday, September 16; 
Sunday, October 15

*

* Prices per person, with group discount

Nottingham City  
and Countryside Tour 

Co-pilot Seat 
upgrades
only £75

From 
£120pp *

NOTTINGHAM 
FLIGHTS

* Group discount applies(30-minute flight)

(15-minute flight)

(10-minute flight)

(5-minute flight)

BOOK AT www.centralhelicopters.com OR CALL 01664 823 846

*

*



Exclusive Peak District Tour 

     

Includes the beautiful former spa town of Matlock, 
Chatsworth House, the Mam Tor rock  formations of the 
Dark and White Peak, Lady Bower Reservoir and Derwent 
Valley. A great choice of tour for that special occasion  
providing extensive photo opportunities.

60-minute flight - from £235pp with group discount

Departs Nottingham Heliport (available all year)

Explore more

Nottingham Heliport, Fosse Way,  
Widmerpool, Nottingham, NG12 5PS 

info@centralhelicopters.com
www.centralhelicopters.com

01664 823 846

Fancy exploring some of the most beautiful destinations around 
the UK? We have a range of special tours that depart from across 
the North. 

Scenic tours 

• Lake District Flight   
From 80pp* with group discount
• 15 Minute Yorkshire Heli-Buzz 
From 80pp* with group discount
• Peak District and Chatsworth 
House Tour From £80pp* with group 
discount
• Peak District and Chatsworth 
House Tour From £80pp* 
with group discount
• 15-Minute Lancashire 
Heli-Buzz From 80pp* 
with group discounts
• Blackpool Tower Tour  
From £120pp* with group 
discount
• 30 Minute York Tour From £120pp* 
with group discount
• Dambuster & Chatsworth Tour Free 
Lunch Included: From £140pp* with 
group discount
• Lake Windermere Tour From 
£140pp* with group discount
• York and Emmerdale Tour From 
£160pp* with group discount

Scenic and Exclusive 
tours across the UK

Co-Pilot Seat 
upgrades  
available

From 
£95pp *

SPECIAL 
TOURS

* Group discount applies

BOOK AT www.centralhelicopters.com OR CALL 01664 823 846



Nottingham Heliport, Fosse Way,  
Widmerpool, Nottingham, NG12 5PS 

info@centralhelicopters.com
www.centralhelicopters.com

01664 823 846

PRIVATE 
FLIGHTS

Picture: simulation only 

Heli-dining -  
fly, dine, fly

Great for special occasions,  
birthdays, anniversaries  

Tours, business, events 

 
Land at various sites, including; large hotels, small farms and 
all major airports and helipads
Great for special occasions, birthdays,  
anniversaries 
Private flights for any occasion, including;  
business, sporting events, weddings,  
private photography, corporate, shuttle service  

Hambleton Hall, 
Rutland
Barnsdale Lodge,  
Rutland
Cavendish Hotel,  
Baslow, Derbyshire

 

The Bear,
Alderwasley,  
Derbyshire
Chequers, 
Woolsthorpe 
-by-Belvoir 
Stapleford Park, 
Leicestershire

Flights for any occasion

From an important business meeting to a romantic meal-for-two,  
Central Helicopters provide a private flights service that suits your every need

Favourite central locations:

BOOK AT www.centralhelicopters.com OR CALL 01664 823 846



YORKSHIRE

Nottingham Heliport, Fosse Way,  
Widmerpool, Nottingham, NG12 5PS 

info@centralhelicopters.com
www.centralhelicopters.com

01664 823 846

FLIGHT  
LOCATIONS

Join us across England to see  
and discover even more  

Locations and flight dates

Saturday, April 8, 2017
Sunday, June 11, 2017
Saturday, July 29, 2017
Sunday, September 3, 2017

LAKE DISTRICT

LANCASHIRE

N. LANCASHIRE

PEAK DISTRICT

SKEGNESS

Saturday, May 27, 2017
Saturday, June 24, 2017
Saturday, July 22, 2017
Saturday, August 26, 2017

Sunday, May 28, 2017
Sunday, June 25, 2017
Sunday, July 23, 2017
Sunday, August 27, 2017

Saturday, May 27, 2017
Saturday, June 24, 2017
Saturday, July 22, 2017
Saturday, August 26, 2017

DEPART: Greenlands Farm Village,  
Tewitfield, Carnforth, Lancashire, LA6 1JH

DEPART: Greenlands Farm Village,  
Tewitfield, Carnforth, Lancashire, LA6 1JH

DEPART: Mrs Dowsons, Hawkshaw Farm, 
Longsight Road, Clayton-le-Dale, Lancs, 
BB2 7JA

Sunday, March 26, 2017
Saturday, April 22, 2017
Sunday, May 21, 2017
Saturday, June 10, 2017
Sunday, July 16, 2017
Saturday, August 19, 2017
Sunday, September 17, 2017
Saturday, October 14, 2017

DEPART: The Moorlands, Owler Bar, 
Sheffield, S17 3BQ

Sunday, June 4, 2017
Sunday, July 30, 2017
Sunday, August 20, 2017

DEPART: Skegness Airfield, Skegness Water 
Leisure Park, Walls Lane, Ingoldmells, PE12 
1JF

DEPART: Breighton Airfield, Selby, North 
Yorkshire, YO8 6DS

BOOK AT www.centralhelicopters.com OR CALL 01664 823 846


